In State U Private U

Cost of Attendance $25,000 $52,000

EFC $10,000 $10,000

Need Eligibility $15,000 $42,000

% of Need Met 53% 100%

Gift Aid $1,000 $35,000

Self Help (loan/workstudy) $7,000 $7,000

Total Aid $8,000 $42,000

Unmet Need $7,000 0

Annual Net Cost $17,000 $10,000

Net Cost is all that matters – No Need

35

$75,000

$63,250

$0

$0

$63,250

$253,000

EFC

Cost of Attendance

Need Eligible

Merit Scholarship

Net Cost To Attend

4 year Total Cost

=

=

=

=

=

=

$75,000

$59,634

$0

$20,000

$39,634

$158,536

EFC

Cost of Attendance

Need Eligible

Merit Scholarship

Net Cost To Attend

4 year Total Cost

=

=

=

=

=

=

Analyze and Appeal

36

$75,000

$59,634

$0

$20,000

$39,634

$158,536

EFC

Cost of Attendance

Need Eligible

Merit Scholarship

Net Cost To Attend

4 year Total Cost

=

=

=

=

=

=

$75,000

$59,634

$0

$25,000

$34,634

$138,536

EFC

Cost of Attendance

Need Eligible

Merit Scholarship

Net Cost To Attend

4 year Total Cost

=

=

=

=

=

=

BEFORE AFTER

The 1 Page College Funding Plan

37

38

What you need to pay for! Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 TOTAL

Self Help $5,500

Unmet Cost $31,168

TRUE NET COST TO ATTEND $36,668 $39,001 $41,451 $44,024 $161,145

How you're going to Pay for it!
Private Scholarship $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Parent Cashflow $4,800 $4,800 $4,800 $4,800 $19,200

Workstudy $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

American Education Oppty Credit $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $10,000

529 $6,250 $6,250 $6,250 $6,250 $25,000

Other Assets $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $3,000

Grandparent/Family Help $5,000 $0 $0 $0 $5,000

Perkins Loan $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subsidized Student Stafford Loans $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Unsubsidized Student Stafford Loans $5,500 $6,500 $7,500 $7,500 $27,000

Parent Plus/Student Loan For Difference $9,618 $18,951 $20,401 $22,974 $71,945

COLLEGE FUNDING COMPLETE $36,668 $39,001 $41,451 $44,024 $161,145

Total Loans TOTAL LOANS
Perkins Loans $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subsidized Stafford (Self Help) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Unsubsidized Stafford $5,500 $6,500 $7,500 $7,500 $27,000

Parent Plus/ Student Loan $9,618 $18,951 $20,401 $22,974 $71,945

$15,118 $25,451 $27,901 $30,474 $98,945

# of Years Int. Rate Monthly Pmt Total Repayment

10 6% -$1,093 -$131,163.15

25 6% -$634 -$190,299.54

39

What you need to pay for! Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 TOTAL

Self Help $5,500

Unmet Cost $17,539

TRUE NET COST TO ATTEND $23,039 $24,316 $25,657 $27,065 $100,076

How you're going to Pay for it!
Private Scholarship $4,800 $4,800 $4,800 $4,800 $19,200

Parent Cash flow $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Workstudy

American Education Oppty Credit $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $10,000

529 $6,250 $6,250 $6,250 $6,250 $25,000

Other Assets $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $3,000

Grandparent/Family Help $989 $4,011 $0 $0 $5,000

Perkins Loan $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subsidized Student Stafford Loans $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Unsubsidized Student Stafford Loans $5,500 $6,500 $7,500 $7,500 $27,000

Parent Plus/Student Loan For Difference $0 $255 $4,607 $6,015 $10,876

COLLEGE FUNDING COMPLETE $23,039 $24,316 $25,657 $27,065 $100,076

Total Loans TOTAL LOANS
Perkins Loans $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subsidized Stafford (Self Help) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Unsubsidized Stafford $5,500 $6,500 $7,500 $7,500 $27,000

Parent Plus/ Student Loan $0 $255 $4,607 $6,015 $10,876

$5,500 $6,755 $12,107 $13,515 $37,876

# of Years Int. Rate Monthly Pmt Total Repayment

10 6% -$418 -$50,209.48

25 6% -$243 -$72,846.99

The 1 Page College Funding Plan

40

Comprehensive College Funding Plan

Maximize aid with EFC reduction strategies

41

College selection

› FAFSA vs CSS Profile

› % of need met

› Merit scholarship

Smart college lending strategy

Tax scholarships & personal resource planning

› American Opportunity Tax Credit

› Gifting assets

› Cash flow maximization

› Income shifting

› Tuition reimbursement plan

42

Join the Movement!!!

For free video resources and to receive our
weekly college news digest